HAIKU® COASTAL
The world’s first and only wet-rated, salt-resistant, and storm-ready outdoor ceiling fan, Haiku
Coastal delivers superior performance and uncompromising durability in the saltiest, windiest,
warmest, wettest, and wildest environments on earth. The end result? A product and promise
no other fan company can make: A nearly unbreakable piece of art that performs like a beast
from the sea no matter what Mother Nature has in store.
KEY FEATURES
	� Three ultra-durable, fade-

Settings include on/off and 16
dimmable light levels
Ordering Information5
Matte Black Matte White
52 inch (132 cm): MK-HKC1-042506A258F258I05(S2)
60 inch (152 cm): MK-HKC1-052506A258F258I10(S2)
52 inch (132 cm): MK-HKC1-042506A824F824I05(S2)
60 inch (152 cm): MK-HKC1-052506A824F824I10(S2)
Caramel Cocoa
52 inch (132 cm), Caramel/White: MK-HKC1-042506A824F533I05(S2)
52 inch (132 cm), Caramel/Black: MK-HKC1-042506A258F533I05(S2)
60 inch (152 cm), Caramel/White: MK-HKC1-052506A824F533I10(S2)
60 inch (152 cm), Caramel/Black: MK-HKC1-052506A258F533I10(S2)
52 inch (132 cm), Cocoa/Black: MK-HKC1-042506A258F532I05(S2)
60 inch (152 cm): Cocoa/Black: MK-HKC1-052506A258F532I10(S2)
6.6 in. (168 mm)
B
C
A